
Girardi - DNR, Chris <chris.girardi@state.co.us>

Re: PUBLIC REVIEW - Division of Reclamation, Mining and Safety - David Hunt,
Stear Dirt Mine, Permit M-2024-037
2 messages

Diana Aungst <daungst@weld.gov> Tue, Sep 3, 2024 at 8:00 AM
To: Jan Warwick <jwarwick@weld.gov>, "Chris.girardi@state.co.us" <Chris.girardi@state.co.us>
Cc: Maxwell Nader <mnader@weld.gov>

Hi Chris:

A Use by Special Review Permit through Weld County Department of Planning Services is required prior to the
commencement of mining opera�ons. 

Thanks,

 

Diana Aungst

AICP, CFM

Principal Planner

 

Weld County Department of Planning Services

1402 N 17th Ave, Greeley, CO 80631

D: 970-400-3524 | O: 970-400-6100

daungst@weld.gov | www.weld.gov      

 

Confidentiality Notice: This electronic transmission and any attached documents or other writings are intended only for the person or entity to which it
is addressed and may contain information that is privileged, confidential or otherwise protected from disclosure. If you have received this
communication in error, please immediately notify sender by return e-mail and destroy the communication. Any disclosure, copying, distribution or
the taking of any action concerning the contents of this communication or any attachments by anyone other than the named recipient is strictly
prohibited.

 

From: Jan Warwick <jwarwick@weld.gov>
Sent: Monday, August 5, 2024 1:19 PM
To: Clayton Kimmi <ckimmi@weld.gov>; Cur�s Hall <chall@weld.gov>; Dawn Anderson
<dranderson@weld.gov>; Diana Aungst <daungst@weld.gov>; Don Dunker <ddunker@weld.gov>; Duane
Naibauer <dnaibauer@weld.gov>; Elizabeth Relford <erelford@weld.gov>; Maxwell Nader <mnader@weld.gov>;
Melissa King <mking@weld.gov>; Sharon Benson <sbenson@weld.gov>
Cc: Chloe White <cwhite@weld.gov>
Subject: PUBLIC REVIEW - Division of Reclama�on, Mining and Safety - David Hunt, Stear Dirt Mine, Permit M-2024-
037
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Good morning,

 

Please see the attached Item of Public Review on the Commissioners’ Consent Agenda. Forward as necessary.

 

Sincere regards,

 

Jan Warwick

Deputy Clerk to the Board

Weld County

1150 O Street

Greeley, CO 80631

tel: 970-400-4217

 

 

Confidentiality Notice: This electronic transmission and any attached documents or other writings are intended only for the
person or entity to which it is addressed and may contain information that is privileged, confidential or otherwise protected
from disclosure. If you have received this communication in error, please immediately notify sender by return e-mail and
destroy the communication. Any disclosure, copying, distribution or the taking of any action concerning the contents of this
communication or any attachments by anyone other than the named recipient is strictly prohibited.

 

 

Girardi - DNR, Chris <chris.girardi@state.co.us> Wed, Sep 4, 2024 at 10:07 AM
To: Kyle Regan <kyler@civilresources.com>

Hello Kyle, 

Here's communication from the Weld County Department of Planning Services regarding the Hunt Mine.

Best regards,

Chris Girardi

Environmental Protection Specialist Intern

P: (720) 793-3041
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Physical: 1313 Sherman Street, Room 215, Denver, CO 80203

Mailing: DRMS Room 215, 1001 E 62nd Ave, Denver, CO 80216

chris.girardi@state.us.co |https://drms.colorado.gov/

[Quoted text hidden]
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